
SURGICAL RESEARCH SOCIETY 2021
MEMBERSHIP LIST

FOR 2022 Sign-ups please follow this link: https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/17Gpurro04Rn_HiRkkggMJMFdV3YQl6lapFxbsVj4afU/edit?usp=sharing

Name Position in 2021 Email Surgical Interest Site
Niamh Ramsay RMO niamh.ramsay@gmail.com Orthopaedics POWH
Matt Smith SRMO matthew.j.smith@unsw.edu.au General Surgery POWH
Nick Skladnev RMO nickskladnev@gmail.com Orthopaedics POWH
David Abi Hanna JMO davidabi-hanna@hotmail.com Orthopaedics POWH
Ben Xie Final year medical student benxie97@gmail.com Orthopaedics/General Surgery POWH
Claire Lim Final year medical student clairely04@gmail.com Plastics/O&G POWH
Joseph Reidy RMO Joseph.reidy@health.nsw.gov.au Neurosurgery/Orthopaedics POWH
Aaron Gunawan Medical Student aarongunawan@gmail.com General Surgery/Cardiothoracics POWH
Dominic Mah RMO dominic.j.mah@gmail.com Orthopaedics POWH
Fiona Johnston JMO fionajohnston007@icloud.com Ophthalmology POWH
Christopher Chen JMO c.r.chen@unsw.edu.au Cardiothoracics/Plastics SVH
Benjamin Wilcox RMO ben.wilcox1@hotmail.com Orthopaedics/General Surgery SVH
Nikita Naidu JMO nikita_naidu@outlook.com General Surgery SVH
Chai Wei Tong SRMO chaiwei927@hotmail.com ENT/General surgery SCH
Avinesh Chelliah SRMO avi.chelliah@gmail.com Plastics/General Surgery POWH
Olivia Leicester JMO olivialeicester@gmail.com ENT SVH
Belen Kornfeld SRMO belenkornfeld@gmail.com ENT/ General SVH
Tom Warburton SRMO thomasmwarburton@gmail.com General/Vascular SVH
Hugh Giddings Fellow hughgiddings@gmail.com General SVH
Thomas Coyne Final year medical student tomcoyne7@gmail.com SVH
Thomas Toohey JMO tomtoohey93@gmail.com Ophthalmology POWH
Suhair Suhaimy Final year medical student suhair.bms@gmail.com General STG
Eleanor Hall Final year medical student ua.ehall@gmail.com Urology POWH
Zaki Azhar Final year medical student zakibazhar@gmail.com General/ Urology POWH
Alamelu Sundararaj Final year medical student alamelusundararaj@gmail.com General POWH
Annabelle Carter JMO annabellecarter123@gmail.com General POWH
Chris Shirbin Intern cshi4144@uni.sydney.edu.au Neuro/Plastics POWH
Siddharth Raj Final year medical student Siddharth.raj@gmail.com General POWH
Kaiting Ho Final year medical student kaiting950131@gmail.com General POWH
Josh Burnard Final Year Medical Student jburnard96@gmail.com Urology / General Surgery
Andrew Zimmerman RMO andrew.zimmerman@health.nsw.gov.au General Surgery Sutho/St G/POWH
Hardev Sandhu Final Year Medical Student hardevsandhu7@gmail.com Orthopaedics
Amy Weber JMO amyweber444@gmail.com Orthopaedics POWH
Dulan Gunawardena Final Year Medical Student dulangun@gmail.com Head and Neck/Plastics SVH
Jenny Yang Final Year Medical Student jenn.y@outlook.com General Surgery SVH
Sparsh Chawla Final Year Medical Student sparsh.chawla@student.unsw.edu.au Cardiothoracics, OG SVH
Carlin Ngai SRMO carlin.ngai1@gmail.com General Surgery (Colorectal, UGI) Sydney/Griffith/POWH
Louise Waterhouse Unaccredited Registrar louisewatermouse@gmail.com General Surgery SVH
Cameron Nottingham SRMO cam.nottingham@gmail.com General Surgery WWBH
Hayden Ly 5th Year medical student haydenly@optusnet.com.au Vascular, General POWH
Vivian Lin 5th Year medical student vivian.lin.vl@gmail.com Orthopaedics, General POWH
Jade Pham 5th Year Medical Student jadehpham@gmail.com Neuro, Plastics, O&G POWH

JMO djli3@icloud.com ENT SVH
Sally Chung 4th Year Medical Student sallychung101@gmail.com General/paediatric surgery POWH/SCH
Michael Orjekh 4th Year Medical Student
Kish Arora 4th Year Medical Student
Katherine Pearce Unaccredited Registrar kc_pearce@bigpond.com General/Plastics SVH
Jonathan Wiener RMO jonowiener@gmail.com General Surgery SVH
Bryan Lim RMO bl_1994@hotmail.com Neurosurgery CCLHD
Rishav Dhakal RMO rishavdhakal94@gmail.com Orthopaedics POWH
Aaron Adonopulos RMO aaronado5@gmail.com Cardiothoracics SVH/POWH
Daniel Hazan JMO dan.hazan07@gmail.com ENT/Head and neck POWH
George Petrides JMO georgeapetrides@gmail.com ENT POWH
William Kuang Med Student williamkuang0@gmail.com Gen srug/recon SVH
Ann Ho Unaccredited Registrar kahannho@gmail.com Gen surg POWH/Griffith
Bryan McManus unaccredited Registrar btkmcmanus@gmail.com vascular/gen surg SVH/Bega

Lucy Heath Lucie Heath laheath13@gmail.com

Alex Cobb Alexander Cobb - alexander.cobb@svha.org.au

mailto:laheath13@gmail.com
mailto:alexander.cobb@svha.org.au
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